
Frostline is manufactured in Denmark and today has 
more than 25 years of experience. We offer a wide range 
of frost-free outdoor products in beautiful design, high 
quality and with great functionality. The fixture works by 
emptying the water after use, so you can use your 
outdoor kitchen all year round. Our products do not 
require the use of electricity to ensure frost-freeness, 
and are made of stainless steel, so environmentally 
friendly in every way. The fitting has two handles, so you 
can choose the temperature you need. 

EQI WALL-HANGED 
KITCHEN LAMP 

5010 
5010 
5010 

Models 
Product plumbing no. 

743469.534 
743469.554 

Description 
150-350 mm 
300-550 mm 

Specifications 

Connection 
Luminaire center distance 
Back plate H-B 
Spout 
Armature 

Product dimensions 

Capacity 
O-rings 

Frostline valve 
23 l/min. 2-6 bars 
Gasket set 9011 

15 mm or ½” 
153 mm 
240 x 105 mm 
Ø 15 mm 
Ø 27 mm 

Measure H-B-D 
Weight 

Packaging 
565 x 200 x 85 mm 
4 kg 

Glass blown Copper 

95 mm 
131 mm 

Ø27 mm 55 mm 

215 mm 

153mm 
210mm 
240mm 

105 mm 

186 mm 

150-350 mm 

15 mm 

300 mm 210 mm 

510 mm 

Ø27 mm 
55 mm 

130 mm 
36 mm 

215 mm 

See more variants in the price list. 

Wall mounting: For frost-proof function and 
guarantee, there is a requirement for a frost-free 
water supply all year round and that the product 
has a fall of at least 2-3‰ towards the outer wall. 
Furthermore, that a product in standard dimensions 
is used. Note: At temperatures below 5 degrees, 
hose nozzles or other equipment that reduces light 
must not be fitted. 

IMPORTANT 

Ø27 mm 
55 mm 

130 mm 
36 mm 

15 mm 

150 mm 170 mm 

320 mm 

300-550 mm 

Measured wall dimension* 

Ø27 mm 
55 mm 

215 mm 

For Frostline clutch box 

130 mm 

X
36 mm 

½” 


